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AUDITOR:

KCMG AND ASSOCIATES
Chartered Accountants

C-10, 2"o floor, Netqii Complex
Mandir Chowk, Jarhabhata,
Bilaspur (CG) - 495001
Phone: 07752-796262, Mob No: 9826368263
e-mail: kcmg@yakroo. co.in



Pt. Sund arl al Sharm a ( O p en) Univers ity (2022-20291
Receipts and Payments

l- Lpr-2022 to 37-Mat-2023

Bank Accounts
Cunent Liabilities
Security Money
Current Assets
Accrued Interest
Sundry Debtors
Fixed Deposit
Indirect Incomes
Fees From Various Programme
Income From Other Sources
Interest from Saving Bank
Subsidiary Grants From C.G.Govt.
Grant UGC
Indirect Expenses
Library Exp
Repair & Maintainance
Travelling
Employee Salary
Office Exp

27,597,575.15

166,031.00

24,703,747.00
1,,217,576.00

140,000,000.00

260,372,3\7.M
1,163,1.00.00
7,332,4U.0O

10,600,000.00
11,770,O00.O0

1,900.00
42,266.00

755.00
130,493.00
47,665.00

27,59L,575.

164031.00

165,921,323.00

435,237,901.00

223,069.00

Security Money
Sundry Creditors
fncrease in Fixed Assets
Cam-'pus Development
Infrastrucfure Exp
Fumiture & Equipments (office)

Curent Assets
Sundry Debtors
Fixed Deposit
Indirect Expenses
Academic Expenditure
Employee Salary
Examination Expenses
Honorarium (H,Q)
Office Expenses
RSD-Maintainance Expenditure
Wages Exp.
Campus Development
Computer Server management
Conf identialExp(2022-?3\
Conveyance
Counselling Exp
GST On TDS

Expenses
Repair & Maintainance
Scholarship Expenses
Security & Sanitary Arrangement
TCS2022-23
TDS Experues
TEBF
Travelling

Closing Balance
Bank Accounts

1,127,799.00
42,993,177.00

'4,946,000.00

16%900.00

2800.00

29,712,505.00
200,000000.00

35,031.,645.00
29,772,269.00
9,795,705.00

38,593,561.00
9,529,05'1,.47

24,45'1,,13'l,,.00

92,997.00
881.00

283,780.00
'1.,022,593.00

2't.,120.00
7,575.00

767,247.00
't46,5't9.00

'1,,733,974.00

427,000.00
37,722.00

200e.00
M3,359.00

9,145.00
189,601.00

M,l04,g5g.o0

5,123,700.00

229,772'505.0O

751,342,972.47

42,U5,962.69
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As per our Arurexed Report

For, KCMG &
Chartered

FRN OO9518C

CA SANJAY KUMAR

PARTNER

MEM NO. 405373

DATE: 1.6-09-2023

PLACE:BILASPUR

UDIN: 234053738GQVAQ5799

Pt SgTderlal Shanna Open Univercity

ANCE



Pt. Sunderlal Sharma Open University
KONI, BIRKONA ROAD. BILASPUR (C.G.)

INCOME & EXPENDITURE ACCOUNT FOR THE YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH 2023

As per our Annexed Report of even Date
For, KCMG & Associates
Chartered Accountants

FRN OO9518C

C. ,ANIAY KUMAR
PARTNER
MEM NO.405373

DATE:76-09-2023

PLACE:BILASPUR

UD IN: 2340537 3BG QVAQ5739

For, Pt. Sunderlal Sharma Open University

FTNANGE OFFICER
Pt. SunrJarlal Sharma (0Pen)

U niversitY, Chhattisgarh

B/ etunsPuR (c.G.)
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Pt. Sunderlal Sharma Open University
KONL BIRKONA ROAD. BILASPUR (C.c.)

BALANCE SHEET AS AT 31ST MARCH 2023

As per our Annexed Report of even Date
For, KCMG & Associates

Charteted

FRN 009518C

CA SANIAY KUMAR
PARTNER

MEM NO.405373

DATE: 1.Gl09-2023

PLACE: BILASPUR

U DIN: 2340537 3B G QVAQ5739

For, Pt. Sunderlal Sharma Open University
[r-: ' ,sr'.1'C"5,
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FTNANcE oFFtGl

Pt, Sundarlal Sharma (OPen)

University, Chhattisgarh

d BILASPUR (c.G.)


